LP/SC

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 73 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 5, delete line 19
- 1.3 Page 5, line 20, delete "(2)" and insert "(1)"
- 1.4 Page 5, line 21, delete "(3)" and insert "(2)"
- 1.5 Page 5, line 23, delete "(4)" and insert "(3)"
- 1.6 Page 49, lines 2 and 4, before "<u>feet</u>" insert "<u>square</u>"